
 

              The Academy of ClubLink at Hidden Lake 
          Jeff Howe 2019 Lessons 

 

Contact Info Specializing in Beginner & Short Game 

 Master Teaching Professional 

 www.howe2golf.com  905 512 0688 

 jeff@howe2golf.com 
 

 Delivering Clear, Simple, Effective Instruction 
 

 Providing Swing Diagnosis & Design of Proper 
Practice Programs to Improve YOUR Swing 

 

 

              -SPECIAL Beginner Instruction-  

 5 X 40 min. Sessions=$350.00+ HST 
 

Short Game/Scoring Zone 

 Improve your; Putting, Chipping, Bunker & Pitch 
shots from 90 yards in! 

 Lower YOUR Scores….FAST! 

 6 One Hour Sessions = $450.00+HST 
                   

          

 
Circle preferred lesson package  

 
Private Lessons  

 
Single  

 

 
Three 

 

 
Five 

 

 
Five + playing 

lesson 

 
Ten 

 

 
Playing 
lesson 

(60 Minutes) 
$90+HST 
$101.70 

$250+HST 
$382.50 

$400+HST 
$452.00 

$525.00+ HST 
$593.00 

$700+ HST 
$791.00 

$225.00HST 
$254.25 

       
          See my website to view other Group Style Lessons/Programs in my Golf Academy section 
       
Private Lessons receive Video and/or Launch Monitor/Game Golf analysis and written practice notes. 
 

Semi-Private 
Lessons (One 

Hour) 

Two Students  
$/person 

Three Students 
$/person 

Four Students  
$/person 

 
 
 
*groups of 4 or 
more persons 
are 1.5 hour in 
length* 

 
One Session 

 
$75+HST 

$84.75 

 
$55+HST 

$62.15 

 
$45+HST 

$50.85 

 
Three  

 
$200+HST 

$226.00 

 
$145+HST 

$163.85 

 
$115+HST 

$129.95 

 
Five  

 
$300+HST 

$339.00 

 
$220+HST 

$248.60 

 
$180+HST 

$203.40 

 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
To register: Scan and Email to hiddenlake@clublink.ca or Fax to 905-336-7044 or deliver your registration form to the 
ClubLink Academy at Hidden Lake Golf Club,1137 No. 1 Sideroad, Burlington, Ontario L7P 0T1 Phone:905-336-3660 ext 6000  

Student’s Name:       E-mail:  

Address:  
                                        
City:                     Postal Code:  

Phone #1 (               )  Phone #2 (               )  

Method of Payment: Visa      MasterCard      American Express       Debit      ClubLink Member # 

Credit Card Number:   Exp. Date:          / 

Signature: 
 
 Name on Card:   

 

Payment Policy: Balance is due upon registration for program. Refunds will be paid in full minus a 25 per cent administrative fee for cancellations received up to 
24 hours in advance of the clinic or lesson date. There will be no refund of fees for lessons or clinics cancelled within 24 hours of the lesson or clinic date. There 

http://www.howe2golf.com/
mailto:hiddenlake@clublink.ca


are no make-up sessions for clinic sessions or school sessions that are missed. Missed lessons may be rescheduled at the discretion of the instructor. We will 
need a minimum of five participants for the clinics to be held. Participants will be contacted only if there are any problems. 

 


