

## The Academy of ClubLink at Hidden Lake Jeff Howe 2019 Lessons

Contact Info	Specializing in Beginner & Short Game
Master Teaching Professional	-SPECIAL Beginner Instruction-
<ul> <li>www.howe2golf.com 905 512 0688</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>5 X 40 min. Sessions=\$350.00+ HST</li> </ul>
<ul><li>jeff@howe2golf.com</li></ul>	Short Game/Scoring Zone
Delivering Clear, Simple, Effective Instruction	<ul> <li>Improve your; Putting, Chipping, Bunker &amp; Pitch shots from 90 yards in!</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>Providing Swing Diagnosis &amp; Design of Proper Practice Programs to Improve YOUR Swing</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Lower YOUR ScoresFAST!</li> <li>6 One Hour Sessions = \$450.00+HST</li> </ul>

Circle preferred lesson package

Private Lessons	Single	Three	Five	Five + playing lesson	Ten	Playing lesson
(60 Minutes)	\$90+HST	\$250+HST	\$400+HST	\$525.00+ HST	\$700+ HST	\$225.00HST
	<b>\$101.70</b>	<b>\$382.50</b>	<b>\$452.00</b>	<b>\$593.00</b>	<b>\$791.00</b>	<b>\$254.25</b>

	See my website to viev	other Group Style	Lessons/Programs	in my	Golf Academy	section
--	------------------------	-------------------	------------------	-------	--------------	---------

Private Lessons receive Video and/or Launch Monitor/Game Golf analysis and written practice notes.

Semi-Private Lessons (One Hour)	Two Students \$/person		Three Students \$/person	Four Students \$/person
	One Session	\$75+HST <b>\$84.75</b>	\$55+HST <b>\$62.15</b>	\$45+HST <b>\$50.85</b>
*groups of 4 or	Three	\$200+HST <b>\$226.00</b>	\$145+HST <b>\$163.85</b>	\$115+HST <b>\$129.95</b>
more persons are 1.5 hour in length*	Five	\$300+HST <b>\$339.00</b>	\$220+HST <b>\$248.60</b>	\$180+HST <b>\$203.40</b>

To register: Scan and Email to <a href="mailto:hiddenlake@clublink.ca">hiddenlake@clublink.ca</a> or Fax to 905-336-7044 or deliver your registration form to the ClubLink Academy at Hidden Lake Golf Club,1137 No. 1 Sideroad, Burlington, Ontario L7P 0T1 Phone:905-336-3660 ext 6000

Student's Name:						E-mail	: <u></u>				
Address:				City:				Postal Code:			
Phone #1 (	)			Phone	e #2	(	)				
Method of Payment:	Visa	MasterCard	American Expr	ess	Debit		k Member #				
Credit Card Number:								Exp. D	oate: _	/	
Signature:						Name or	Card: _				

no make-up sessions for cled a minimum of five particip	inic sessions or school session ants for the clinics to be held. F	ns that are missed. Misse Participants will be contac	d lessons may be resche ted only if there are any p	duled at the discretion of roblems.	the instructor. We
<u> </u>	<u>anie 181 inie eminee te 20 nei al 1</u>	a. no.paine viii ze comac	,		